


At Elevate we want to make the process of 

having a child a joyful experience. We 

developed our surrogacy program to 

specifically address issues that typically cause 

delays, add stress and incur additional fees. 

At Elevate we feel it is misleading how some 

agency's fees can be full of hidden and 

additional costs. In simplifying our fee structure 

we are able to present a clearer view of what is 

financially expected. 

While some items will always carry a variable 

cost, Elevate's Inclusive Pricing Structure takes 

away some of the guesswork by including 

major items like Surrogate Life Insurance, 

Psychological Assessments, Home Reviews, 

Background Checks, Escrow Services and a//

legal work including Contract Drafting, Court 

Document Review and obtaining the Judgment 

of Parentage. 

It is our hope that by streamlining this process 

our clients will able to focus on what is 

important: building your family. 

Kyle Dean 

Elevate Co-Founder 



Agency Fee due upon
Signing Retainer (refundable) .............................................................. $5,000

Agency Fee due upon 
Match with Surrogate ........................................................................... $25,000

Agency Fee due upon 
Medical Clearance .................................................................................$35,000

LLegal  ........................................................................................................ Included
-Contract Drafting
-Surrogate Review
-Court Document Review
-Judgment of Parentage

Psychological Evaluation & Support ................................................. Included

Surrogate Insurance Review  ............................................................. Included

Escrow Services ..................................................................................... Escrow Services ..................................................................................... Included

Criminal Background Check ............................................................... Included

Medical Records Review ..................................................................... Included

Social Worker Home Check ............................................................... Included

Life Insurance ......................................................................................... Included

Maternity Clothing ................................................................................. Included

TTransfer Fee ............................................................................................ Included

Med-Start Fee ......................................................................................... Included

Medical Insurace Placement Fees..................................................... Included

Medical Insurance Review Fees......................................................... Included



ELEVATE 

VARIABLE EXPENSES 

GC Compensation ............................................. Starting at $50,000 

Medical Insurance Policy 

(if necessary) .................................................. Variable $7,000-$15,000 

Local Monitoring ................................................ Estimated at $3500 

GC Travel Deposit & Coordination ............... Estimated at $3000 

Twins .......................................................................................... $8500 

Postpartum Counseling (if necessary) ......................... Up to $1500 

Mock Cycle (if necessary) ................................................ Up to $500 

Lost Wages ......................................... Mutually agreed upon amount 

Petty Cash Allowance ................................................. Up to $3000 

C-Section ...................................................................... $1000-$4000 

Breast Milk (per week) ............................................................... $350 




